Zip 230V Eingebaut

Zip 230V Eingebaut Weiss zentraler Anschluss

Artikelnummer: 320789

EAN: 7021983207890
Elektrisch

Spannung:

Schutzklasse
Schutzklasse:

Materialien und Ausfilhrung
Gehause:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

GroBe

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Hoéhe (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
Verpackungsmalle (mm):

el
220-240V
Klasse |
Polyamid (PA)
Einbau, Innen

184

32

22
0.18/0.18

184 x32x22

7021983207890
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